



Talbro's Automotive
Components Ltd.

www.talbro's.com

10th February, 2022

BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai – 400 001 Scrip Code - 505160	The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, 5 th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051 Company Code - TALBROAUTO
---	---

Sub: Submission of Newspaper publication of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 read with Part A of Schedule III and Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing copy of Newspaper publication of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 as published in Business Standard newspaper on 10th February, 2022.

You are requested to take the above on your records.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully

For **Talbro's Automotive Components Limited**


Seema Narang
Company Secretary



Encl: As above

AstraZeneca
AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited
 CIN: L24231KA1979PLC003563
 Regd. Office : Block N1, 12th Floor, Manyata Embassy Business Park,
 Rachenahalli, Outer Ring Road, Bangalore 560 045
 Tel.: +91 80 6774 8000. Web: www.astrazeneca.com/India

Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021

Rs in lakhs except for earnings per share data

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Year to date figure	Corresponding
		31/12/2021	for current period ended 31/12/2021	3 months ended in the previous year 31/12/2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	20,585.78	58,471.05	20,318.02
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period from ordinary activities before tax	1,626.46	4,600.57	2,830.09
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period from ordinary activities after tax	1,141.92	3,360.95	2,105.16
4	Total comprehensive income for the period after tax	1,100.11	3,275.27	2,101.27
5	Equity Share Capital	500.00	500.00	500.00
6	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as per balance sheet)	-	-	-
7	Basic and diluted earnings per share (of Rs 2 each)	4.57	13.44	8.42

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.astrazeneca.com/India).
 2. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

By Order of the Board of Directors
 For AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited
 Gagandeep Singh Bedi
 Managing Director

Place: Bangalore
 Date: 08 February, 2022

Talbro's
Talbro's Automotive Components Limited
 CIN: L29199HR1956PLC033107
 Regd. Office: 14/1, Delhi Mathura Road, Faridabad-121003 (Haryana)
 Tel No.: 0129-2251482, Website: www.talbro.com, Email: seema_narang@talbro.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021 (₹ in lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended			Year ended
	31-Dec-21	30-Sep-21	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-21	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total Income from Operations	15,048.68	14,570.01	13,205.90	43,500.59	29,276.10	45,315.14	
Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax	1,429.41	1,377.07	1,453.75	3,949.78	1,591.82	3,368.70	
Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	1,811.94	
Profit/(Loss) before tax	1,429.41	1,377.07	1,453.75	3,949.78	1,591.82	5,180.64	
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax	1,119.82	1,112.16	1,055.24	3,227.95	1,169.68	3,913.07	
Total Comprehensive income/(loss) for the period (Comprising profit after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	1,585.19	1,062.72	1,270.56	4,092.56	1,806.64	5,022.39	
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹10.00 each)	1,234.56	1,234.56	1,234.56	1,234.56	1,234.56	1,234.56	
Earning Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for the period - not annualised)							
Basic (₹)	9.07	9.01	8.55	26.15	9.47	31.70	
Diluted (₹)	9.07	9.01	8.55	26.15	9.47	31.70	

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021 (₹ in lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended			Year ended
	31-Dec-21	30-Sep-21	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-21	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total Income from Operations	15,048.68	14,570.01	13,205.90	43,500.59	29,276.10	45,315.14	
Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax	1,259.75	1,158.01	1,183.14	3,424.02	1,305.27	2,816.43	
Profit/(Loss) before tax	1,259.75	1,158.01	1,183.14	3,424.02	1,305.27	4,628.37	
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax	950.16	893.10	784.63	2,702.19	883.13	3,360.80	

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited standalone / consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 and notes thereto are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com & www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website www.talbro.com.
 2. The unaudited financial results were recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 9, 2022 and have undergone "Limited Review" by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
 3. During the quarter ended March 31, 2021, the Group has sold its Property, plant and equipment situated at Chennai, Tamilnadu and has written off receivables, inventory and other assets related to the Chennai plant. The net gain from the transaction has been disclosed as exceptional items in the results. The capital gain tax on sale of property, plant and equipment has been disclosed as part of the tax expense in the results. Following table provides bifurcation between exceptional items & capital gain tax on sale of property, plant & equipment and profit from operations & related tax expense..

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter ended			Nine months ended		
		31-Dec-21	30-Sep-21	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-21
A. Operational Profit							
1 Profit Before Exceptional Item	1,429.41	1,377.07	1,453.75	3,949.78	1,591.82	3,368.70	
2 Tax Expenses	(309.59)	(264.91)	(398.51)	(721.83)	(422.14)	(924.89)	
Profit After Tax	1,119.82	1,112.16	1,055.24	3,227.95	1,169.68	2,443.81	
B. Monetization of Chennai Property (Exceptional)							
1 Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	1,811.94	
2 Capital Gain Tax	-	-	-	-	-	(342.68)	
PAT (Exceptional Items)	-	-	-	-	-	1,469.26	

4. The Group's operations and financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 were initially impacted by the outbreak of COVID-19 pandemic and the consequent series of lockdowns announced by the Government of India due to which the operations were disrupted in some part of first quarter and gradually resumed with requisite precautions and then continued normally. The results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 are therefore not comparable with those for the previous period. The Group has considered the possible effects that may result from this pandemic on the carrying amounts of property, plant and equipment, investment, inventories, receivables and other current assets. The Group expects the carrying amount of these assets will be recovered and no material adjustment required in the financial statements. The Group will continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions.

For Talbro's Automotive Components Limited
 Sd/-
 Anuj Talwar
 Joint Managing Director
 DIN : 00628063

Date : February 9, 2022
 Place : Gurugram

ANJANI PORTLAND CEMENT LIMITED
 CIN: L26942TG1983PLC157712
 Regd. Office: #6-3-553, Unit No.E3 & E4, 4th Floor, Quena Square, Off. Taj Deccan Road, Erramazil, Hyderabad - 500082, Telangana,
 Phone No.040-23353096 www.anjanacement.com, Email: secretarial@anjanacement.com

Extract of Un-Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2021 (Rs in Lakhs except for EPS)

Sl.No.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31-12-2021	30-09-2021	31-12-2020	31-12-2021	31-12-2020	31-03-2021
1	Total income from Operations	19,509	20,425	-	54,958	-	-
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional/Extraordinary Items)	1,077	765	-	5,409	-	-
3	Net Profit for the period Before Tax, (after Exceptional/Extraordinary Items)	1,077	765	-	5,409	-	-
4	Net Profit for the period After Tax (after Exceptional/Extraordinary Items)	786	562	-	4,026	-	-
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after tax and Other comprehensive income after tax)	777	561	-	4,004	-	-
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,529	2,529	-	2,529	-	-
7	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserve	31,573	30,817	-	31,573	-	-
8	Earnings per Share (EPS) (Basic & Diluted)	3.11	2.22	-	15.92	-	-

Notes:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE Ltd. and NSE Ltd under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com), (www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.anjanacement.com).
 The specified items of the standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2021 are given below:-
 Additional Information on Standalone Financial Results is as follows: (Rs in Lakhs)

Sl.No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31-12-2021	30-09-2021	31-12-2020	31-12-2021	31-12-2020	31-03-2021
1	Revenue from Operations	10,662	10,476	10,426	33,352	27,675	40,720
2	Profit before Tax (after Exceptional/Extraordinary Items)	602	869	2,586	4,578	7,048	10,152
3	Profit after tax	423	689	2,110	3,420	6,080	8,498
4	Total Comprehensive Income	427	682	2,080	3,411	6,068	8,503

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
 Anjani Portland Cement Ltd.,
 N.Venkat Raju
 Managing Director
 (DIN 08672963)

Place : Hyderabad
 Date : 09-02-2022

DCB BANK LIMITED
 CIN No.: L99999MH1995PLC089008
 Regd. Office: 601 & 602, 6th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park,
 Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013

EXTRACT FROM UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021 (₹ in crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	996.42	967.01	1,025.98	2,930.09	2,936.99
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	101.86	88.80	129.63	236.31	348.79
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	101.86	88.80	129.63	236.31	348.79
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	75.37	64.94	96.21	174.07	257.88
5	Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 10/-)	310.67	310.63	310.49	310.67	310.49
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) ₹ (before/after extraordinary items) (face value of ₹ 10 each) not annualised					
	(i) Basic (₹)	2.43	2.09	3.10	5.60	8.31
	(ii) Diluted (₹)	2.41	2.07	3.07	5.56	8.24
8	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2
9	Net Worth	3,490.99	3,427.22	3,290.39	3,490.99	3,290.39
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
11	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
12	Securities Premium Account	1,366.46	1,366.19	1,365.42	1,366.46	1,365.42
13	Outstanding Debts	3,208.17	4,042.20	3,568.33	3,208.17	3,568.33
14	Total Debt to Total Assets	7.79%	9.75%	9.43%	7.79%	9.43%
15	Debt Equity Ratio	0.40	0.56	0.47	0.40	0.47
16	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	3,215.74*	3,215.74*	2,873.36**	3,215.74*	2,873.36**

* As on 31 March 2021
 ** As on 31 March 2020

Notes
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange URLs as below:
 a. Bombay Stock Exchange: <https://www.bseindia.com/xml-data/corpfiling/AttachLive/f3e20a96-6727-4e0b-a02d-e8f786ce69e.pdf>
 b. National Stock Exchange: https://archives.nseindia.com/corporate/BSENEResultsBearMeeting0902022_0902022135744.pdf
 The same is also available on the Bank's Website (www.dccb.com).
 2. Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to banks.
 3. Outstanding Debts represents Total Borrowings of the Bank.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Murali M. Natrajan
 MD & CEO

Place: Mumbai
 Date: February 09, 2022

HEG LIMITED
 PROUD TO BE INDIAN
 PRIVILEGED TO BE GLOBAL

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021 (₹ in Crores)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31-12-2021	30-09-2021	31-12-2020	31-12-2021	31-12-2020	31-03-2021	31-12-2021	30-09-2021	31-12-2020	31-12-2021	31-12-2020	31-03-2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations	597.30	517.56	319.59	1,528.55	875.75	1,256.23	597.30	517.56	319.59	1,528.55	875.75	1,256.23
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	145.50	148.01	4.28	368.10	(31.60)	(30.76)	145.50	148.01	4.28	368.10	(31.60)	(30.76)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	145.50	148.01	4.28	368.10	(31.60)	(30.76)	150.47	166.52	(1.20)	392.55	(14.96)	(23.40)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	108.51	113.00	4.68	277.33	(18.50)	(25.30)	113.48	131.52	(0.80)	301.78	(1.86)	(17.94)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	108.51	112.52	4.68	276.85	(17.82)	(24.25)	113.54	131.05	(0.87)	301.45	(1.34)	(16.65)
6.	Equity Share Capital	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60
7.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	-	-	3,360.04	-	-	-	-	-	3,456.48
8.	Earnings Per Share of ₹ 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)												
	Basic (in ₹)	28.11	29.28	1.21	71.86	(4.79)	(6.56)	29.40	34.07	(0.21)	78.19	(0.48)	(4.65)
	Diluted (in ₹)	28.11	29.28	1.21	71.86	(4.79)	(6.56)	29.40	34.07	(0.21)	78.19	(0.48)	(4.65)

Note:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.heg ltd.com).

For HEG Limited
 Sd/-
 Ravi Jhunjhunwala
 Chairman, Managing Director & CEO
 DIN: 00060972

Place : Noida (U.P.)
 Dated : 9th February, 2022

CIN: L23109MP1972PLC008290
 Registered Office: Mandideep (Near Bhopal) Distt. Raigarh - 462 046, (M.P.); Phone: 07480-233524, 233525; Fax: 07480-233522
 Corporate Office: Bhilwara Towers, A-12, Sector -1, Noida - 201 301 (U.P.); Phone: 0120-4390300 (EPABX); Fax: 0120-4277841
 E-mail: heg.investor@injbhilwara.com; Website: www.heg ltd.com

